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Total Total 
Marks Marks 
Paper Paper 
504 505 

100 100 

74 92 

79 86 

54 67 

Ab Ab 

60 61 

59 56 

81 72 

51 52 

72 61 

89 84 

Total Total Servi 

Marks Marks cc 

Paper Paper Cours 

506 524 

Paper 

100 100 100 

89 69 48 

85 68 46 

74 59 57 

Ab Ab Ab 

61 57 49 

59 42 40 

86 60 51 

73 60 47 

74 61 53 

91 73 51 
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Grant 
Total 
Mark 

400/500 

372 

364 

311 

Ab 

288 

256 

350 

283 

321 

388 
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Scot No. Totnl Totnl Total Total Marks Grant Total I Marks Marks Marks Paper 425 Mark Paper Paper Paper 
404 405 406 

100 100 100 100 400 SKB00200l 75 72 65 70 282 

SKB002002 74 75 74 64 287 

SKB002003 61 40 51 50 202 

SKB002004 61 51 45 60 217 

SKB002005 58 44 44 56 202 

SKB002006 56 48 58 74 236 
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